
VICTORIA COACH LIST
Level First Name Last Name Region State Postcode Email

1G Rachael Edwards SEVILLE VIC 3139 rhudak@waraccon.com.au

1G Nicole McOwn BOLINDA VIC 3432 mellizopark@outlook.com

Int Kylie Calderwood LANCEFIELD VIC 3435 calderwoodkj@gmail.com

Int Katherine Watson GLENBURN VIC 3717 kwatsonequestrian@hotmail.com

Int Sarah Ellis TRAFALGAR VIC 3824 mccluskey.sarah.j@gmail.com

2G Oliver Evans PENTLAND HILLS VIC 3341 oliclimber@gmail.com

2D Amber Evans BACCHUS MARSH VIC 3340 amber.evans38@yahoo.com

1G 3J Jamie Coman WHITEHEADS CREEK VIC 3660 jamiecoman2@gmail.com

1G Suzanne Coman BADDAGINNIE VIC 3670 scoman2@bigpond.com

1G Melanie Johnstone HUMEVALE VIC 3757 melanie_j_07@hotmail.com

Int Belinda Webb PEECHELBA VIC 3678 bwdressagecoach@gmail.com

Int Emma Sharp TALLAROOK VIC 3659 prahske@hotmail.com

Int Mandy Baker LARA VIC 3212 mandybak@gmail.com

1G Samantha Christian GISBORNE VIC 3437 paul.sam08@hotmail.com

1G Samuel Jeffree MACCLESFIELD VIC 3782 JeffreeEventing@gmail.com

SSTA 1G Nina Lewis GLENROWAN VIC 3675 nina@evolvewithhorsecoaching.com.au

Int Debbie  Whitworth BEACONSFIELD VIC 3807 whitworth.debbie45@gmail.com

1G Yona Lloyd COGHILLS CREEK VIC 3364 ballahowe@gmail.com
1G Robin  Lang RIPPLEBROOK VIC 3818 robin.lang@hotmail.com

Int Jessie Downs ASHWOOD VIC 3147 j.fountain@me.com

Int Ashlee Slavich BUNBARTHA VIC 3634 ashlee.slavich@gmail.com

1G Kylie  Pedder MACCLESFIELD VIC 3782 kpedder@pedders.com.au

1D Holly Stansfield-Smith CAMBERWELL VIC 3124 holsycutler@gmail.com

1G Lauren Jago LARA VIC 3212 lauren_ko@hotmail.com

CE 2E Christopher Mann OCEAN GROVE VIC 3226 chrisma@manndalay.com

1G 2D Jo Brady CURLEWIS VIC 3222 josephine.brady@bigpond.com

2G Anne Hall MT ELIZA VIC 3930 anneh23@optusnet.com.au

Int Luciano D'Elia WALLAN VIC 3756 delia.luciano3@gmail.com

CE 2G 3E Susan Leslie ARTHURS CREEK VIC 3099 sueleslieequest@msn.com

Int Jillian Strafford CRANBOURNE VIC 3977 jill.strafford1@gmail.co

2E Nina Clarke TYNONG NORTH VIC 3813 nina@clarke.id.au

CE 2G 3E Susan Chandler BEACONSFIELD VIC 3807 suechandler07@gmail.com

2G Meegan Daun MOUNT BOLTON VIC 3352 parklandsequestriancentre@gmail.com

1G Karen Blythe PENTLAND HILLS VIC 3341 kmd1966@yahoo.com.au

1G Frank Palomares COTTLES BRIDGE VIC 3099 laury@aapt.net.au

1D Fiona Normand BUNINYONG VIC 3357 serf02@bigpond.com

Int Janet Wheeler LILYDALE VIC 3140 jlciwheeler@bigpond.com

Int Danielle Pooles AVONSLEIGH VIC 3782 dani_21_3@hotmail.com

1D Pamela Hall LONGWARRY VIC 3816 pam.hall@monash.edu
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CE 2G Tim Calkin BADGER CREEK VIC 3777 tim.calkin@bigpond.com

1G 2J Jamie Murray TARRINGTON VIC 3301 jamieandmicky1@bigpond.com

CE 2G 3D Virginia Creed WHITTLESEA VIC 3757 virginia.creed53@gmail.com

1G Ethan Height CRANBOURNE SOUTH VIC 3977 ethan_height@outlook.com

1G Qona Wilson TUERONG VIC 3915 qonak@hotmail.com

Int Faye Hinchliffe COLDSTREAM VIC 3770 wyronga@hotmail.com

1G Glenda Hinchliffe COLDSTREAM VIC 3770 wyronga@hotmail.com

1G 2D Rachelle Wilson MOOROODUC VIC 3933 dressage00@yahoo.com

Int Ashleigh Sosa DROUIN VIC 3818 moondarra@live.com

SSTA 1G Paula De Iacovo CLYDE NORTH VIC 3978 deiacovopaula@gmail.com

1G Tanya Burnett BIRREGURRA VIC 3242 tanybur76@gmail.com

1G Sarah McInnes CHIRNSIDE PARK VIC 3116 mcinnessprings@gmail.com

1G Jennifer Mainland ALBERT PARK VIC 3206 jenmainland@gmail.com

1D Marianne Crawford GARIBALDI VIC 3352 mariannecrawford100@gmail.com

1NJ Jenny Bray KINGLAKE VIC 3763 jen_sim@bigpond.com

SSTA 2E Kim Jacobson BOLINDA VIC 3432 kim@aurumperformancehorses.com.au

CE 1G 3J Michelle Strapp BEACONSFIELD VIC 3807 michellestrapp1@gmail.com

1G Georgina Birrell WALLINGTON VIC 3222 georgiebirrell@gmail.com

SSTA 1D Jan Smith WARRION VIC 3249 jancsmith@bigpond.com

1D Tiffany Joosse BALNARRING VIC 3926 tjoosse@internode.on.net

1D Lisa Brown GISBORNE VIC 3437 lisamargaretbrown@hotmail.com

CE 3E Wilhelm Enzinger YELLINGBO VIC 3139 yarravalleyeventing@gmail.com

1G Elizabeth Rogers PAKENHAM UPPER VIC 3810 r.requineservices@gmail.com

1D Allison Dyson KINGLAKE WEST VIC 3757 ardyson@capstonepcs.com

SSTA 1G 2D Amy Smith TOORADIN VIC 3980 amysmithequestrian@gmail.com

1G Lyn Shand NAR NAR GOON NORTH VIC 3812 lyn@equus.net.au

1G 2J Russell Johnstone WHITTLESEA VIC 3757 russell@victorianshowjumpingstables.com

1G Edith Kane MACCLESFIELD VIC 3782 glenowenequestrian@live.com

1G Carolyn Baumann MERBEIN SOUTH VIC 3505 wahroongapark@gmail.com

1G 2J Jervaise Prime NANNEELLA VIC 3561 jervaise@bigpond.com

1D Gitte Donvig MACEDON VIC 3440 donviggitte@gmail.com

Int Jason Dins ELPHINSTONE VIC 3448 jason_dins@live.com.au

1G Ronald Waddell BENALLA VIC 3672 arwaddell@iinet.net.au

SSTA 1G Judy Doyle YULECART VIC 3301 judy.farrelly@bigpond.com

1G Vivienne Axton RESEARCH VIC 3095 viv.axton@hotmail.com

1D Joanna Barry PEARCEDALE VIC 3912 diamondequestrian@yahoo.com.au

CE 3G Mary Longden JINDIVICK VIC 3818 mary.longden@longdencorp.com

1G Vanda Morgan SAN REMO VIC 3925 vandamorgan@me.com

Int Jodie Wilson FORGE CREEK VIC 3875 jodie.w@hotmail.com
Int Maureen Buchanan KOROIT VIC 3282 mmequestrianptyltd@gmail.com

1D Dianne Lucas WANDIN NORTH VIC 3139 broadwayparkeq@gmail.com



1G Meredith Torpey KOO WEE RUP VIC 3981 rhes@live.com.au

2E Emily Anker YELLINGBO VIC 3139 yarravalleyeventing@gmail.com

1G Tara Galjar BONEO VIC 3939 tara.galjar@gmail.com

SSTA 1G Bianca Veneziano RIDDELLS CREEK VIC 3431 biancatruda@gmail.com

1D Carol Ross YEA VIC 3717 ross.carol5@gmail.com

CE 2G Amanda Hocking KIALLA WEST VIC 3631 amanda@jaanda.com.au

Int Emily Spano BEACONSFIELD VIC 3807 spano.emily45@gmail.com

1G Prue Calvert LAL LAL VIC 3352 pruecalvert1987@gmail.com

1G 2J Adam Wootten YARRA JUNCTION VIC 3797 ase.academy@bigpond.com

2E Delwyn Ogilvy TYNONG NORTH VIC 3813 trotondel@hotmail.com

CE 2E Catherine Martindale HAZELWOOD VIC 3842 hazelwoodnut@outlook.com

3G 3D Mary Hanna GISBORNE VIC 3437 mh.statene@gmail.com

Int Kelly van den Berg BUDGEREE VIC 3870 royalrussia08@hotmail.com

1G 2J Adam Prime NANNEELLA VIC 3561 adamprime@bigpond.com

IC Georgia Truong TOORADIN VIC 3054 georgia.truong4898@gmail.com
1G Gwyneth Jordan MORWELL VIC 3840 cinbad04@live.com.au

CE 1G 2D Debra Court CURLEWIS VIC 3222 terry.court@bigpond.com

1G Emily Hill LOCH VIC 3945 emily_hill@live.com.au

Int Wendy Hill SPRING HILL VIC 3444 wendyhill@live.com.au

Int Liane Mitchell ALEXANDRA VIC 3714 liane29@yahoo.com

SSTA 2E Tarryn  Proctor PAKENHAM VIC 3810 tazzie_proctor@hotmail.com

1G Belinda Bourk SANDHURST VIC 3977 bourkeequestrian@gmail.com 

2E 2G Murray  Lamperd WHITTLESEA VIC 3757 murraylamperd@hotmail.com

1G Marriette Farrant HASTINGS VIC 3915 mrttfarrant@gmail.com
1G Brooke Hickey INVERLEIGH VIC 3321 bangalowequestrian@icloud.com

1G 2D Robyn Brown CRANBOURNE SOUTH VIC 3977 robynpb3@bigpond.com

1D Samantha Bray BALNARRING VIC 3926 samanthabray@hotmail.com

1D Debbie Webb VIC KOO WEE RUP 3981 petedebwebb@yahoo.com
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